ADULT CARE HOME COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Capacities: Four (4) Open

Six (6) Administrators' Slot

ANIMAL CONTROL ADVISORY BOARD

Capacities: Two (2) At Large

One (1) County Resident Who is a Member, Employee or Officer in a Forsyth County Animal

Welfare Organization

One (1) County Resident Who is an Owner of an Animal Other Than a Cat or Dog

One (1) County Resident Who is an Owner of a Fertile Hunting Dog

APPEARANCE COMMISSION, WINSTON-SALEM/FORSYTH COUNTY

Capacity: Special Experience or Education in Design

COMMUNITY CHILD PROTECTION TEAM/CHILD FATALITY PREVENTION TEAM

Capacity: Parent of a Child Who Died Before Reaching Age 18

ENVIRONMENTAL ASSISTANCE AND PROTECTION BOARD

Capacity: Open

FORSYTH COUNTY HISTORIC RESOURCES COMMISSION

Capacity: Archaeologist, Landscape Architect/Designer, Planner, Surveyor or Arborist

FORSYTH COUNTY JUVENILE CRIME PREVENTION COUNCIL

Capacities: Seven (7) At Large

One (1) Chief of Police or Designee One (1) County Commissioner

One (1) District Attorney or Designee

One (1) Member of the Business Community One (1) Parks & Recreation Representative

One (1) Person Under Age 18 (Who is a Member of the State Youth Council)

One (1) Person Under Age 18 One (1) Sheriff or Designee

One (1) Substance Abuse Professional

One (1) United Way/Other Non-Profit Representative

FORSYTH TECHNICAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Capacity: Open

INDUSTRIAL FACILITIES & POLLUTION CONTROL FINANCING AUTHORITY

Capacity: Open

JURY COMMISSION

Capacity: BOC Appointee

KALEIDEUM BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Capacity: County Delegate

NURSING HOME COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE, FORSYTH COUNTY

Capacities: Six (6) Open

Two (2) Administrators' Slot

PIEDMONT TRIAD REGIONAL WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD

Capacities: Three (3) Business

One (1) Community Based One (1) Small Business One (1) Wagner-Peyser

PLANNING BOARD, KERNERSVILLE

Capacity: County Resident

UTILITY COMMISSION

Capacity: Open

ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT, FORSYTH COUNTY

Capacities: One (1) Alternate Member

One (1) Regular Member

ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT, KERNERSVILLE

Capacity: Alternate Member